Solicitation Name: On Call HVAC Repair Service -BOE
Solicitation #: 21749
Closed: 6/03/2021

#

Items

Lowest

Total Cost
Selected #
Selected ($)

Boisvert Plumbing

LLC

$141,275.0

0
S0

QuantityRe UnitMeasur UnitPrice TotalCost

Tucker Mechanical,

Inc.

$137,200.0

0
SO0

UnitPrice TotalCost

$37,800.0 350

#1-1
p

#2-1
#2-2
#2-3
#2-4

#2-5
#2-6
#2-7
#2-8
#2-9
#2-10
#2-11

Regular Time Hours

Boiler Start up

Chiller Check List

Cooling Tower Check List
Chiller Water Pump Check List
HVAC Condenser Water Pump
Check List

Hot Water Pump Check List
AHU Check List

Expansion Tank Check List

Fan Coil Unit Check List

Air Supply Fan Check List

Air Exhaust Fan Check List

$7,500.0
$5,000.0
$9,000.0
$1,250.0

$1,250.0
$5,000.0

250

$41,400.0 460

$1,000.0
$3,500.0
$1,250.0

50
100
50

$10,500.0 300

hourly

lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum

lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum

$121.5

$220
$200
$700
$35

$35
$25
$100
$25
$35
$25
$35

$42,525.0

$11,000.0
$5,000.0
$10,500.0
$1,750.0

$1,750.0
$6,250.0
$ 46,000.0
$1,250.0
$3,500.0
$1,250.0
$10,500.0

$108

$150
$ 600
$ 600
$25

$25
$20
$90
$20
$40
$40
$40

$37,800.0

$7,500.0
$15,000.0
$9,000.0
$1,250.0

$1,250.0
$5,000.0
$41,400.0
$1,000.0
$4,000.0
$2,000.0
$12,000.0
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