Solicitation Name: On Call HVAC Repair Service -BOE Solicitation #: 21749 Closed: 6/03/2021 Selected # Selected (\$)					Boisvert Plumbing LLC \$ 141,275.0 0 \$ 0		Tucker Mechanical, Inc. \$ 137,200.0 0 \$ 0	
#	Items	Lowest	QuantityRe	e UnitMeasur		TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1								
#1-1	Regular Time Hours	\$ 37,800.0	350	hourly	\$ 121.5	\$ 42,525.0	\$ 108	\$ 37,800.0
2								
#2-1	Boiler Start up	\$ 7,500.0	50	lump sum	\$ 220	\$ 11,000.0	\$ 150	\$ 7,500.0
#2-2	Chiller Check List	\$ 5,000.0	25	lump sum	\$ 200	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 600	\$ 15,000.0
#2-3	Cooling Tower Check List	\$ 9,000.0	15	lump sum	\$ 700	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 600	\$ 9,000.0
#2-4	Chiller Water Pump Check List	\$ 1,250.0	50	lump sum	\$ 35	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 25	\$ 1,250.0
	HVAC Condenser Water Pump							
#2-5	Check List	\$ 1,250.0	50	lump sum	\$ 35	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 25	\$ 1,250.0
#2-6	Hot Water Pump Check List	\$ 5,000.0	250	lump sum	\$ 25	\$ 6,250.0	\$ 20	\$ 5,000.0
#2-7	AHU Check List	\$ 41,400.0	460	lump sum	\$ 100	\$ 46,000.0	\$ 90	\$ 41,400.0
#2-8	Expansion Tank Check List	\$ 1,000.0	50	lump sum	\$ 25	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 20	\$ 1,000.0
#2-9	Fan Coil Unit Check List	\$ 3,500.0	100	lump sum	\$ 35	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 40	\$ 4,000.0
#2-10	Air Supply Fan Check List	\$ 1,250.0	50	lump sum	\$ 25	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 40	\$ 2,000.0
#2-11	Air Exhaust Fan Check List	\$ 10,500.0	300	lump sum	\$ 35	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 40	\$ 12,000.0